

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2312 OF 2007  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

COMMISSIONER OF WEALTH TAX, RAJKOT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ESTATE OF LATE HMM VIKRAMSINHJI OF G.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. M. Khairati,Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dattatray Vyas,Adv.  
Mr.Chirag M.Shroff,Adv.

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete. Original records  
available. Office to process for listing the matter  
before the Hon'ble Court.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar

AJ