

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 329 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

COMMISSIONER OF WEALTH TAX RAJKOT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JYOTINDRA SINGHJI OF GONDWAL

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/05/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Roopa Paul, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant is present.

None for the respondent.

Registry shall process the matter for listing before
the Hon'ble Court in accordance with the rules.

(M.K.HANJURA)
REGISTRAR