

È  
ITEM NO.94

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 200 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

ASST.COMMR.OF I.T,RAJKOT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

H.H.MAHARAJA  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Suman Yadav, Adv.  
M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondent alone is present.

Registry to process the matter for listing before  
the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

After the matter was adjourned, the learned  
Advocate, Ms. Shrabani chakrabarty, appearing on behalf of  
Mr. B.V.Balram Das for the appellant appeared and requested to  
mark her appearance.

(H.B.PRABHAKARA SASTRY)  
REGISTRAR

rd